City of Santa Clarita City Council

CANTA CLARITA | Written Comment Card

Please complete this form to register your written comments to the Santa Clarita.C_ity Council,' in lieu of spealfing,
and turn it in to the City Clerk. Your written comments will be considered part of the official proceedings. (Please print clearly.)
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Council requires that persons registering written comments wh? repr.esent
other individuals, groups or organizations disclose that relationship.

| DECLARE THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT.
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2 Please check here if you are a registered lobbyist with the City of Santa Clarita (see back of card for more information).

(written comment continued)
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Lobbyist Registration: Under § 7.03.010 of the Santa Clarita Municipal Code, lobbyists are required to register with the City Clerk’s Office.
A “lobbyist” means any individual or entity employed, retained or otherwise engaged for compensation to communicate with any elective
or appointed official, any officer or employee or any task force, committee, board, commission, or other body of the City for the purpose
of influencing any legislative or administrative action.

A regular employee of an organization, communicating to the City during the course of their employment, an individual communicating
on behalf of a group or organization and not receiving compensation for such action, or an individual communicating on their own behalf
would NOT be considered a lobbyist.





